

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1544-1545/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 30/11/2010 in WPCRL No.  
152/2010 & WPCRL No. 1422/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.  
DELHI)

SATISH MOHAN AGARWAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the  
impugned Judgment)

Date: 04/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Noor Jahan, Adv.  
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master